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The 8 pointbest results within a year back are cumulated.
In case of tie points less number of races is ranked first.

Towerrunning Ranking January 2026

Males

Soh Wai Ching
Muhammad Hazim Zuhairi Bin Azahari
Chow Chee Choon

Ayman Hakimy Bin Salehuddin

Wong Chin Chun

Mohd Yusno Bin Mohd Yunos

Mah Kel Vin

Kelvin Chong Tian Shyang

Ong Jia Ken

Mahathir Mohammad Bin Jamaludin
Ee Wen Bin

Arthur Raymond Tioe Hak Boon

Keith Chan Wai Keat

Ravinder Singh

Muhammad Faiz Bin Muhammad Faizal
Lim Wee Liang

Chris Loh Teck Cheng

Mohd Azha Bin Ab Halim

Mohammad Mahathir Bin Misni

Joy Chandran

Muhammad lkmal Bin Abdul Jamil

Ng Loong Foo

Aylwyn Pakianatham

Muhammad Faris Bin Muhammad Faizal

MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS
MAS

320
26.0

14.0

Score

880.0
596.0
291.0
2485
235.0
139.0
122.0
93.0
64.0
440
33.0
27.0
25.0
23.0
220
11.0
9.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Dev.

240.0

202.0

Races in points

Races

FNEFNEN

Tour

Total

Best 8 Results

Best 1 ‘ Best2 ‘ Best 3 ‘ Best4 ‘ Best 5 ‘ Best 6 ‘ Best7 ‘ Best 8

Total

Score

Year 2025
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